
H.M. Industrial Private Limited
List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Sr No.
Name of the 

Operational Creditor

Claim as on 
Insolvency 

Commencemen
t Date 

Claim Admitted 
Amount (Rs.)

1

STATE TAX  
DEPARTMENT, 
GOVERNMENT OF 
GUJARAT

      2,20,23,108       2,20,23,108 

2

STATE TAX  
DEPARTMENT, 
GOVERNMENT OF 
GUJARAT

      1,46,81,235                         -   

      3,67,04,343       2,20,23,108 Total 


